)削除I
Licence for
14③
Intertek
CENELEC ENEC Agreement Licence Ref. No. SE/07115-1 F
Product:
Type designation:
Test Report No.

Climatic category
Trade mark
Type designation
Rated voltage
Frequence
Rated current
Capacitance
Inductance
Rated temperature
Climatic category
Trade mark
Capacitors included
X2
Okaya type LE
Alternative design:
RSEL-20R5 0.5A
RSEし2001 1A
RSEL-2002 2A
RSEL-2003 3A
RSEL-2006 6A
2 May 2013
2x16.4mH
2x12.3mH
2x7.3mH
2x4.4mH
2xO.89mH
1305134-01
RSEL-20****
250VAC
50/60Hz
0.5.1.2.3. 6A
2 x 0.1 uF X2 + 0 or 2 x 3300pF Y2
2 x 16.4， 12.3，7.3，4.4， 0.89mH
55
0
25/100/21
TDK-Lambda
RSAL-20**合*
250VAC
50/60Hz
0.5.1.2.3. 6A
2 x 0.1uF X2 + 0 or 2 x 3300pF Y2
2 x 10.5， 7.9， 4.7， 2.8， 0.57mH
55。
25/100/21
TDK-Lambda
Y2
TDK type CS
Intertek Semko AB
Torshamnsgatan 43， Box 1103， SE-164 22 Kista， Sweden
Telephone +46 8 750 00 00， Fax +46 8 750 60 30， www.sweden.intertek-etlsemko.com
Registered in Sweden: No SE556024059901， Registered office: As address 1 (2)
[l伽使kI
RSAL-20R5 0.5A
RSAL-2001 1A
RSAL-2002 2A
RSAL-2003 3A
RSAL-2006 6A
2x10.5mH
2x7.9mH
2x4.7mH
2x2.8mH
2xO.57mH
RS*し20“プ・W = insulated wire， AWG 20
A = flat connector， 2.8xO.5mm
RS*L-20**で: No letter = with 2x3300pF Y-capacitors
L = without Y-capacitors
Manufacturing site(s): EPCOS (Zhuhai) Co.， Ltd
Nanxiang Road， Hongqi Town